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Athens Regional Park Pond Channel Catfish 06/07/2022

Barkley Lake Sturgeon 3,500 10/11/2022
Lake Sturgeon 5,165 10/27/2022

Barren Fork Reservoir Channel Catfish 4,100 06/21/2022
Largemouth Bass 7,293 06/16/2022

Bedford Lake Blue Catfish 1,903 10/17/2022

Beech Lake Bluegill 101,263 09/29/2022

Blue Cat Lake (Williamsport) Blue Catfish 1,976 10/17/2022
Blue Catfish 549 10/17/2022
Redear Sunfish 22,897 10/17/2022
White Bass X Striped 1,405 07/07/2022
Bass Hybrid

Boone Florida LMB x Northern 30,000 06/06/2022
LMB Hybrid
Florida LMB x Northern 20,000 06/06/2022
LMB Hybrid
Striped Bass 22,951 07/08/2022
White Bass X Striped 21,971 06/30/2022
Bass Hybrid

Bridgestone/Firestone WMA Channel Catfish 200 06/07/2022

Browns Creek Lake Bluegill 21,000 11/16/2022
Bluegill 21,000 11/16/2022
Golden Shiner 25,000 11/16/2022

Threadfin Shad 25,000 05/18/2022
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Carroll Lake Channel Catfish 1,120 10/26/2022
Walleye 1,092 05/10/2022
Cedar Hill Park Channel Catfish 640 05/12/2022
Center Hill Black Crappie 6,745 10/26/2022
Black Crappie 24,586 10/27/2022
Black Crappie 66,102 10/28/2022
Black Crappie 19,564 11/09/2022
Walleye 41,392 05/10/2022
Walleye 46,267 05/16/2022
Walleye 66,953 05/26/2022
Walleye 32,976 06/01/2022
Cheatham Sauger 9,932 05/10/2022
Sauger 56,324 05/13/2022
Striped Bass 14,502 07/14/2022
Striped Bass 1,942 07/19/2022
Striped Bass 35,763 07/19/2022
Striped Bass 21,641 07/19/2022
Striped Bass 19,976 07/20/2022
Walleye 61,712 05/09/2022
Cherokee Redear Sunfish 33,470 11/30/2022
Redear Sunfish 80,537 11/30/2022

Redear Sunfish 20,394 12/09/2022
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Cherokee Striped Bass 36,673 07/01/2022
Striped Bass 26,114 07/07/2022
Walleye 5,807 05/17/2022
Walleye 62,623 05/19/2022
Walleye 41,344 05/19/2022
White Bass X Striped 9,579 06/24/2022
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 28,258 06/30/2022
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 29,337 06/30/2022
Bass Hybrid

Chickamauga Florida Largemouth 41,954 05/16/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 40,971 05/18/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 24,815 05/19/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 94,239 05/19/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 48,794 06/09/2022
Bass
Lake Sturgeon 1,952 10/19/2022
Striped Bass 53,207 07/07/2022
Striped Bass 55,568 07/08/2022
Striped Bass 24,207 07/08/2022

Striped Bass 26,846 07/11/2022
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Chickamauga Walleye 70,470 05/12/2022
Walleye 87,048 05/17/2022
Chilhowee Walleye 10,800 05/26/2022
Clyde York 4H Center Channel Catfish 100 06/07/2022
Channel Catfish 100 06/07/2022
Cordell Hull Lake Sturgeon 2,746 09/13/2022
Striped Bass 45,251 07/20/2022
Walleye 43,549 05/24/2022
Cumberland Mountain State Park Florida Largemouth 2,814 05/24/2022
Bass
Dale Hollow Black / Blacknose 37,623 11/10/2022
Crappie Mix
Black / Blacknose 17,179 11/17/2022
Crappie Mix
Black Crappie 13,386 11/09/2022
Walleye 43,652 05/05/2022
Walleye 53,420 05/07/2022
Walleye 7,775 05/17/2022
Davy Crockett Lake Blacknose Black 9,667 11/03/2022
Crappie
Blue Catfish 2,279 02/17/2022
Walleye 1,632 05/16/2022
Dickert Pond Channel Catfish 320 04/12/2022

Channel Catfish 320 05/12/2022
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Dickert Pond Channel Catfish 06/09/2022
Dillon Pond Channel Catfish 240 06/07/2022
Dogwood Lake Bluegill 50,400 09/29/2022
Douglas Redear Sunfish 68,772 12/09/2022
Redear Sunfish 52,734 12/09/2022
Walleye 52,705 05/11/2022
Walleye 23,324 05/11/2022
Walleye 15,223 05/16/2022
Walleye 59,182 05/16/2022
Walleye 11,934 05/24/2022
Walleye 22,320 05/26/2022
Fall Creek Falls Bluegill / Coppernose 42,000 11/02/2022
Channel Catfish 15,394 06/21/2022
Golden Shiner 52,000 11/02/2022
Threadfin Shad 23,940 05/18/2022
Ft. Loudoun Florida Largemouth 24,492 06/02/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 19,282 06/02/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 71,000 06/03/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 26,087 06/16/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 5,210 08/09/2022

Bass
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Ft. Patrick Henry Walleye (Rock Castle) 29,877 05/24/2022
Garrett Lake Channel Catfish 4,624 10/26/2022
Gibson Co. Lake Blacknose Black 29,170 10/20/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 6,794 11/03/2022
Crappie
Goldeneye Lake (Williamsport) Bluegill 66,790 10/14/2022
Gribble Pond Channel Catfish 120 06/09/2022
Grundy Lakes State Park Channel Catfish 800 06/07/2022
Herb Parsons Lake Blue Catfish 2,189 10/18/2022
Blue Catfish 2,343 10/18/2022
Florida Largemouth 15,258 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 4,742 05/24/2022
Bass
White Bass X Striped 2,585 07/07/2022
Bass Hybrid
J. Percy Priest Striped Bass 35,659 07/21/2022
White Bass X Striped 33,528 06/30/2022
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 19,622 06/30/2022
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 6,950 07/01/2022
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped 36,977 07/06/2022

Bass Hybrid
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J. Percy Priest White Bass X Striped 12,448 07/07/2022
Bass Hybrid
Kefauver Park Lake Channel Catfish 800 06/09/2022
Kentucky Florida Largemouth 20,774 05/12/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 51,044 05/12/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 51,408 05/17/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 30,492 05/17/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 18,408 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 30,000 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 25,000 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 50,000 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 20,000 05/24/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 25,000 05/26/2022

Bass
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Kentucky Florida Largemouth 10,000 05/26/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 05/26/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 29,603 06/01/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,452 06/01/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,452 06/01/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 30,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 30,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 40,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 15,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 40,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 06/05/2022

Bass
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Kentucky Florida Largemouth 5,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 20,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 10,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 25,000 06/05/2022
Bass
Walleye 25,958 05/10/2022
Walleye 15,964 05/10/2022
Kimball Park Pond Channel Catfish 180 06/07/2022
Lake Graham Blacknose Black 26,083 11/03/2022
Crappie
Blue Catfish 5,056 02/17/2022
Blue Catfish 1,601 02/22/2022
Blue Catfish 3,087 09/27/2022
Blue Catfish 2,761 10/18/2022
Lake Halford Bluegill 109,044 10/18/2022
Golden Shiner 20,000 06/08/2022
Golden Shiner 122,500 11/17/2022
Threadfin Shad 36,300 05/26/2022
Lake Junior Channel Catfish 240 04/12/2022

Lakesite Pond Channel Catfish 80 06/09/2022
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Laurel Hill Lake

Livingston City Lake
Maples Creek Lake

Marrowbone Lake

McKamey Lake

Meadow Creek Lake

Meadow Park Lake

Nickajack

Nolichucky River

Blue Catfish
Blue Catfish
Blue Catfish
Channel Catfish
Redear Sunfish
Bluegill

Blue Catfish
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Redear Sunfish
Channel Catfish
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Lake Sturgeon
Walleye

Muskellunge

2,926
4,568
2,417
6,636
87,975
31,661
990
35,615
3,359
2,287
200
69,499
1,680
1,200
49,823

45,457

38,406

64
42,550
167

03-07-2025

09/22/2022
09/26/2022
10/18/2022
02/16/2022
10/17/2022
11/15/2022
11/02/2022
10/19/2022
04/11/2022
10/19/2022
06/07/2022
11/15/2022
05/12/2022
06/07/2022
05/18/2022

05/18/2022

06/09/2022

04/22/2022
05/20/2022
10/21/2022
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Nolichucky River Muskellunge 10/21/2022
Muskellunge 150 10/21/2022
Muskellunge 150 10/21/2022
Normandy Blacknose Black 17,788 10/25/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 15,296 10/25/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 19,516 10/26/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 20,145 10/26/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 9,921 10/26/2022
Crappie
Walleye 52,475 05/11/2022
Walleye 21,942 05/25/2022
Norris Black Crappie 5,582 10/20/2022
Black Crappie 15,890 10/20/2022
Black Crappie 25,318 10/28/2022
Black Crappie 25,000 11/15/2022
Black Crappie 31,970 12/05/2022
Striped Bass 21,348 06/29/2022
Striped Bass 16,573 06/30/2022
Striped Bass 32,260 06/30/2022
Striped Bass 14,201 07/01/2022

Striped Bass 18,007 07/01/2022
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Norris Walleye 86,013 05/10/2022
Walleye 16,053 05/12/2022
Walleye 60,145 05/13/2022
Walleye 18,795 05/16/2022
Walleye 47,320 05/16/2022
Walleye 6,474 05/24/2022
Walleye (Rock Castle) 6,900 05/24/2022

Old Hickory Lake Sturgeon 1,077 09/13/2022
Lake Sturgeon 551 09/13/2022
Lake Sturgeon 997 09/30/2022
Lake Sturgeon 1,420 10/05/2022
Lake Sturgeon 129 10/27/2022
Sauger 59,977 05/09/2022
Sauger 4,761 05/09/2022
Sauger 41,144 05/10/2022
Sauger 64,862 05/13/2022
Sauger 59,253 05/16/2022
Striped Bass 11,562 06/29/2022
Striped Bass 950 06/30/2022
Striped Bass 13,673 07/05/2022
Striped Bass 52,977 07/11/2022

Striped Bass 23,451 07/12/2022
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Old Hickory Striped Bass 77,660 07/13/2022
Striped Bass 26,846 07/21/2022
Striped Bass 31,719 07/26/2022
Walleye 90,255 05/19/2022
Parkers Branch Channel Catfish 260 04/11/2022
Parksville Bluegill / Redear 114,362 10/21/2022
Sunfish Mix
Bluegill / Redear 37,900 11/04/2022
Sunfish Mix
Muskellunge 300 10/20/2022
Walleye 8,885 05/20/2022
Pea Ridge WMA Pond Channel Catfish 200 06/09/2022
Pickett State Park Channel Catfish 697 06/21/2022
Pigeon River Muskellunge 200 10/21/2022
Muskellunge 200 10/21/2022
Pin Oak Lake Golden Shiner 85,000 11/17/2022
Threadfin Shad 27,000 05/26/2022
Pine Lake Bluegill 50,786 09/29/2022
Redbud lake Bluegill 22,649 09/29/2022
Shellcracker Lake (Williamsport) Blue Catfish 2,172 10/17/2022
White Bass X Striped 1,124 07/07/2022
Bass Hybrid

South Holston Black Crappie 16,107 08/05/2022
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South Holston Black Crappie 12,672 08/23/2022
Walleye 164,865 05/03/2022
Walleye 40,114 05/25/2022
Walleye 30,027 05/31/2022
Standing Stone State Park Channel Catfish 960 04/26/2022
Tellico Walleye 47,899 05/20/2022
Tennessee River Lake Sturgeon 625 10/07/2022
Lake Sturgeon 226 10/28/2022
Lake Sturgeon 150 11/02/2022
Lake Sturgeon 233 11/09/2022
Tims Ford Black Crappie 13,803 11/08/2022
Black Crappie 42,408 11/09/2022
Black Crappie 1,365 12/02/2022
Blacknose Black 13,605 10/27/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 23,647 10/28/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 16,464 11/04/2022
Crappie
Blacknose Black 11,717 11/10/2022
Crappie
Striped Bass 17,146 07/11/2022
Striped Bass 17,221 07/12/2022

Striped Bass 52,227 07/19/2022
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Tims Ford

Travis McNatt Lake

VFW Lake

Watauga

Watts Bar

Walleye
Walleye
Walleye

White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid

White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid

Threadfin Shad
Threadfin Shad
Blue Catfish
Blue Catfish
Walleye
Walleye

Black Crappie
Black Crappie
Black Crappie
Black Crappie

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

Florida Largemouth
Bass

79,346
32,100
25,373
19,158

13,348

25,200
20,000
598
289
28,234
15,084
49,043
28,226
36,801
16,080
50,563

59,101

55,435

54,028

03-07-2025

05/11/2022
05/24/2022
06/01/2022
07/06/2022

07/07/2022

05/26/2022
06/08/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
05/19/2022
05/26/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
11/03/2022
05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/24/2022

05/24/2022
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Watts Bar Florida Largemouth 49,326 06/03/2022
Bass
Florida Largemouth 43,068 06/03/2022
Bass
Lake Sturgeon 2,024 09/20/2022
Lake Sturgeon 1,604 10/26/2022
Striped Bass 15,000 07/01/2022
Striped Bass 25,918 07/01/2022
Striped Bass 60,035 07/06/2022
Striped Bass 20,046 07/06/2022
Walleye 111,145 05/18/2022
Walleye 20,898 05/26/2022

Whippoorwill Lake (Williamsport) Blue Catfish 732 10/17/2022
Bluegill 3,196 10/14/2022
Bluegill 56,639 10/14/2022
White Bass X Striped 281 07/07/2022
Bass Hybrid

Whiteville Lake Blue Catfish 1,635 11/02/2022



