WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Athens Regional Park Pond	Channel Catfish	180	06/07/2022
Barkley	Lake Sturgeon	3,500	10/11/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	5,165	10/27/2022
Barren Fork Reservoir	Channel Catfish	4,100	06/21/2022
	Largemouth Bass	7,293	06/16/2022
Bedford Lake	Blue Catfish	1,903	10/17/2022
Beech Lake	Bluegill	101,263	09/29/2022
Blue Cat Lake (Williamsport)	Blue Catfish	1,976	10/17/2022
	Blue Catfish	549	10/17/2022
	Redear Sunfish	22,897	10/17/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	1,405	07/07/2022
Boone	Florida LMB x Northern LMB Hybrid	30,000	06/06/2022
	Florida LMB x Northern LMB Hybrid	20,000	06/06/2022
	Striped Bass	22,951	07/08/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	21,971	06/30/2022
Bridgestone/Firestone WMA	Channel Catfish	200	06/07/2022
Browns Creek Lake	Bluegill	21,000	11/16/2022
	Bluegill	21,000	11/16/2022
	Golden Shiner	25,000	11/16/2022
	Threadfin Shad	25,000	05/18/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Carroll Lake	Channel Catfish	1,120	10/26/2022
	Walleye	1,092	05/10/2022
Cedar Hill Park	Channel Catfish	640	05/12/2022
Center Hill	Black Crappie	6,745	10/26/2022
	Black Crappie	24,586	10/27/2022
	Black Crappie	66,102	10/28/2022
	Black Crappie	19,564	11/09/2022
	Walleye	41,392	05/10/2022
	Walleye	46,267	05/16/2022
	Walleye	66,953	05/26/2022
	Walleye	32,976	06/01/2022
Cheatham	Sauger	9,932	05/10/2022
	Sauger	56,324	05/13/2022
	Striped Bass	14,502	07/14/2022
	Striped Bass	1,942	07/19/2022
	Striped Bass	35,763	07/19/2022
	Striped Bass	21,641	07/19/2022
	Striped Bass	19,976	07/20/2022
	Walleye	61,712	05/09/2022
Cherokee	Redear Sunfish	33,470	11/30/2022
	Redear Sunfish	80,537	11/30/2022
	Redear Sunfish	20,394	12/09/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Cherokee	Striped Bass	36,673	07/01/2022
	Striped Bass	26,114	07/07/2022
	Walleye	5,807	05/17/2022
	Walleye	62,623	05/19/2022
	Walleye	41,344	05/19/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	9,579	06/24/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	28,258	06/30/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	29,337	06/30/2022
Chickamauga	Florida Largemouth Bass	41,954	05/16/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	40,971	05/18/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	24,815	05/19/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	94,239	05/19/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	48,794	06/09/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	1,952	10/19/2022
	Striped Bass	53,207	07/07/2022
	Striped Bass	55,568	07/08/2022
	Striped Bass	24,207	07/08/2022
	Striped Bass	26,846	07/11/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Chickamauga	Walleye	70,470	05/12/2022
	Walleye	87,048	05/17/2022
Chilhowee	Walleye	10,800	05/26/2022
Clyde York 4H Center	Channel Catfish	100	06/07/2022
	Channel Catfish	100	06/07/2022
Cordell Hull	Lake Sturgeon	2,746	09/13/2022
	Striped Bass	45,251	07/20/2022
	Walleye	43,549	05/24/2022
Cumberland Mountain State Park	Florida Largemouth Bass	2,814	05/24/2022
Dale Hollow	Black / Blacknose Crappie Mix	37,623	11/10/2022
	Black / Blacknose Crappie Mix	17,179	11/17/2022
	Black Crappie	13,386	11/09/2022
	Walleye	43,652	05/05/2022
	Walleye	53,420	05/07/2022
	Walleye	7,775	05/17/2022
Davy Crockett Lake	Blacknose Black Crappie	9,667	11/03/2022
	Blue Catfish	2,279	02/17/2022
	Walleye	1,632	05/16/2022
Dickert Pond	Channel Catfish	320	04/12/2022
	Channel Catfish	320	05/12/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Dickert Pond	Channel Catfish	320	06/09/2022
Dillon Pond	Channel Catfish	240	06/07/2022
Dogwood Lake	Bluegill	50,400	09/29/2022
Douglas	Redear Sunfish	68,772	12/09/2022
	Redear Sunfish	52,734	12/09/2022
	Walleye	52,705	05/11/2022
	Walleye	23,324	05/11/2022
	Walleye	15,223	05/16/2022
	Walleye	59,182	05/16/2022
	Walleye	11,934	05/24/2022
	Walleye	22,320	05/26/2022
Fall Creek Falls	Bluegill / Coppernose	42,000	11/02/2022
	Channel Catfish	15,394	06/21/2022
	Golden Shiner	52,000	11/02/2022
	Threadfin Shad	23,940	05/18/2022
Ft. Loudoun	Florida Largemouth Bass	24,492	06/02/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	19,282	06/02/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	71,000	06/03/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	26,087	06/16/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	5,210	08/09/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Ft. Patrick Henry	Walleye (Rock Castle)	29,877	05/24/2022
Garrett Lake	Channel Catfish	4,624	10/26/2022
Gibson Co. Lake	Blacknose Black Crappie	29,170	10/20/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	6,794	11/03/2022
Goldeneye Lake (Williamsport)	Bluegill	66,790	10/14/2022
Gribble Pond	Channel Catfish	120	06/09/2022
Grundy Lakes State Park	Channel Catfish	800	06/07/2022
Herb Parsons Lake	Blue Catfish	2,189	10/18/2022
	Blue Catfish	2,343	10/18/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	15,258	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	4,742	05/24/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	2,585	07/07/2022
J. Percy Priest	Striped Bass	35,659	07/21/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	33,528	06/30/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	19,622	06/30/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	6,950	07/01/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	36,977	07/06/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
J. Percy Priest	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	12,448	07/07/2022
Kefauver Park Lake	Channel Catfish	800	06/09/2022
Kentucky	Florida Largemouth Bass	20,774	05/12/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	51,044	05/12/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	51,408	05/17/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	30,492	05/17/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	18,408	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	30,000	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	25,000	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	50,000	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	20,000	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	25,000	05/26/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Kentucky	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	05/26/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	05/26/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	29,603	06/01/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	15,452	06/01/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	15,452	06/01/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	15,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	30,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	15,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	30,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	40,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	15,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	40,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	06/05/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Kentucky	Florida Largemouth Bass	5,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	20,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,000	06/05/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	25,000	06/05/2022
	Walleye	25,958	05/10/2022
	Walleye	15,964	05/10/2022
Kimball Park Pond	Channel Catfish	180	06/07/2022
Lake Graham	Blacknose Black Crappie	26,083	11/03/2022
	Blue Catfish	5,056	02/17/2022
	Blue Catfish	1,601	02/22/2022
	Blue Catfish	3,087	09/27/2022
	Blue Catfish	2,761	10/18/2022
Lake Halford	Bluegill	109,044	10/18/2022
	Golden Shiner	20,000	06/08/2022
	Golden Shiner	122,500	11/17/2022
	Threadfin Shad	36,300	05/26/2022
Lake Junior	Channel Catfish	240	04/12/2022
Lakesite Pond	Channel Catfish	80	06/09/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Laurel Hill Lake	Blue Catfish	2,926	09/22/2022
	Blue Catfish	4,568	09/26/2022
	Blue Catfish	2,417	10/18/2022
	Channel Catfish	6,636	02/16/2022
	Redear Sunfish	87,975	10/17/2022
Livingston City Lake	Bluegill	31,661	11/15/2022
Maples Creek Lake	Blue Catfish	990	11/02/2022
Marrowbone Lake	Bluegill	35,615	10/19/2022
	Channel Catfish	3,359	04/11/2022
	Redear Sunfish	2,287	10/19/2022
McKamey Lake	Channel Catfish	200	06/07/2022
Meadow Creek Lake	Bluegill	69,499	11/15/2022
	Channel Catfish	1,680	05/12/2022
Meadow Park Lake	Channel Catfish	1,200	06/07/2022
Nickajack	Florida Largemouth Bass	49,823	05/18/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	45,457	05/18/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	38,406	06/09/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	64	04/22/2022
	Walleye	42,550	05/20/2022
Nolichucky River	Muskellunge	167	10/21/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Nolichucky River	Muskellunge	150	10/21/2022
	Muskellunge	150	10/21/2022
	Muskellunge	150	10/21/2022
Normandy	Blacknose Black Crappie	17,788	10/25/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	15,296	10/25/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	19,516	10/26/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	20,145	10/26/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	9,921	10/26/2022
	Walleye	52,475	05/11/2022
	Walleye	21,942	05/25/2022
Norris	Black Crappie	5,582	10/20/2022
	Black Crappie	15,890	10/20/2022
	Black Crappie	25,318	10/28/2022
	Black Crappie	25,000	11/15/2022
	Black Crappie	31,970	12/05/2022
	Striped Bass	21,348	06/29/2022
	Striped Bass	16,573	06/30/2022
	Striped Bass	32,260	06/30/2022
	Striped Bass	14,201	07/01/2022
	Striped Bass	18,007	07/01/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Norris	Walleye	86,013	05/10/2022
	Walleye	16,053	05/12/2022
	Walleye	60,145	05/13/2022
	Walleye	18,795	05/16/2022
	Walleye	47,320	05/16/2022
	Walleye	6,474	05/24/2022
	Walleye (Rock Castle)	6,900	05/24/2022
Old Hickory	Lake Sturgeon	1,077	09/13/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	551	09/13/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	997	09/30/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	1,420	10/05/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	129	10/27/2022
	Sauger	59,977	05/09/2022
	Sauger	4,761	05/09/2022
	Sauger	41,144	05/10/2022
	Sauger	64,862	05/13/2022
	Sauger	59,253	05/16/2022
	Striped Bass	11,562	06/29/2022
	Striped Bass	950	06/30/2022
	Striped Bass	13,673	07/05/2022
	Striped Bass	52,977	07/11/2022
	Striped Bass	23,451	07/12/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Old Hickory	Striped Bass	77,660	07/13/2022
	Striped Bass	26,846	07/21/2022
	Striped Bass	31,719	07/26/2022
	Walleye	90,255	05/19/2022
Parkers Branch	Channel Catfish	260	04/11/2022
Parksville	Bluegill / Redear Sunfish Mix	114,362	10/21/2022
	Bluegill / Redear Sunfish Mix	37,900	11/04/2022
	Muskellunge	300	10/20/2022
	Walleye	8,885	05/20/2022
Pea Ridge WMA Pond	Channel Catfish	200	06/09/2022
Pickett State Park	Channel Catfish	697	06/21/2022
Pigeon River	Muskellunge	200	10/21/2022
	Muskellunge	200	10/21/2022
Pin Oak Lake	Golden Shiner	85,000	11/17/2022
	Threadfin Shad	27,000	05/26/2022
Pine Lake	Bluegill	50,786	09/29/2022
Redbud lake	Bluegill	22,649	09/29/2022
Shellcracker Lake (Williamsport)	Blue Catfish	2,172	10/17/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	1,124	07/07/2022
South Holston	Black Crappie	16,107	08/05/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
South Holston	Black Crappie	12,672	08/23/2022
	Walleye	164,865	05/03/2022
	Walleye	40,114	05/25/2022
	Walleye	30,027	05/31/2022
Standing Stone State Park	Channel Catfish	960	04/26/2022
Tellico	Walleye	47,899	05/20/2022
Tennessee River	Lake Sturgeon	625	10/07/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	226	10/28/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	150	11/02/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	233	11/09/2022
Tims Ford	Black Crappie	13,803	11/08/2022
	Black Crappie	42,408	11/09/2022
	Black Crappie	1,365	12/02/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	13,605	10/27/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	23,647	10/28/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	16,464	11/04/2022
	Blacknose Black Crappie	11,717	11/10/2022
	Striped Bass	17,146	07/11/2022
	Striped Bass	17,221	07/12/2022
	Striped Bass	52,227	07/19/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Tims Ford	Walleye	79,346	05/11/2022
	Walleye	32,100	05/24/2022
	Walleye	25,373	06/01/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	19,158	07/06/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	13,348	07/07/2022
Travis McNatt Lake	Threadfin Shad	25,200	05/26/2022
	Threadfin Shad	20,000	06/08/2022
VFW Lake	Blue Catfish	598	10/18/2022
	Blue Catfish	289	10/18/2022
Watauga	Walleye	28,234	05/19/2022
	Walleye	15,084	05/26/2022
Watts Bar	Black Crappie	49,043	10/25/2022
	Black Crappie	28,226	10/25/2022
	Black Crappie	36,801	10/25/2022
	Black Crappie	16,080	11/03/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	50,563	05/19/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	59,101	05/19/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	55,435	05/24/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	54,028	05/24/2022

WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Watts Bar	Florida Largemouth Bass	49,326	06/03/2022
	Florida Largemouth Bass	43,068	06/03/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	2,024	09/20/2022
	Lake Sturgeon	1,604	10/26/2022
	Striped Bass	15,000	07/01/2022
	Striped Bass	25,918	07/01/2022
	Striped Bass	60,035	07/06/2022
	Striped Bass	20,046	07/06/2022
	Walleye	111,145	05/18/2022
	Walleye	20,898	05/26/2022
Whippoorwill Lake (Williamsport)	Blue Catfish	732	10/17/2022
	Bluegill	3,196	10/14/2022
	Bluegill	56,639	10/14/2022
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	281	07/07/2022
Whiteville Lake	Blue Catfish	1,635	11/02/2022